State University of New York College at Buffalo - Buffalo State University

Digital Commons at Buffalo State

Honors and Awards

The Dr. Catherine Collins Collection

2016

Awards; 2016-04-30; Sojourner Truth Award (2)

Catherine Collins

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.buffalostate.edu/collins_awards



Part of the Education Commons, and the History Commons

Recommended Citation

"Awards; 2016-04-30; Sojourner Truth Award (2)." Honors and Awards. Monroe Fordham Regional History Center. Archives & Special Collections Department, E. H. Butler Library, SUNY Buffalo State. https://digitalcommons.buffalostate.edu/collins_awards/28

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the The Dr. Catherine Collins Collection at Digital Commons at Buffalo State. It has been accepted for inclusion in Honors and Awards by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons at Buffalo State. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@buffalostate.edu.



Certificate of Accomplishment

I, Mark C. Poloncarz, Erie County Executive, do hereby recognize

DR. CATHERINE COLLINS

of NANBPWC, INC.
AS A SOJOURNER TRUTH AWARD RECIPIENT



April 30, 2016

Mark C. Poloncarz, Erie County Executive